MERCRUISER [2.1L Inboard (H.OU])
Serial Mbr Range: 0026000 THRL Ok3153130 [LUS4)

F¥d

19

< CLOSED COOLING SY'STEM b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 27 B81620| GASKET., Cylinder Head to Crozsaw| 2 2.3
3 10 831533 SCREW, [M10 « 30) 4

4 26 261947 | SEAL 1 23
5 10 BE3E609| SCREW, (ME « 14) 2

A 22 12524 |PLUG, [.375-18 NPT), Pipe 2

7 A05218T | SEMSO0R, Coolant Temperature 1

g 2064307 |SENDER, Temerature 1

a 49734|SENDER, Temperature, Dual Static| 1

3 BE3358T | THERMOSTAT, [160 Degrees) 1

10 25 BE5078| SEAL, Thermostat 1 2.3
11 BE61943T |RETAIMER, Thermostat 1

12 12 12038 '"WASHER 2

13 10 40003 54 | SCREW, M8 = 30) 2

14 26 BE506E| SEAL, Heat Exchanger to Crossove| 2 2.3
15 BE3903T |HEAT ExCHANGER 1

16 BE3352 | PAD, Heat Exchanger 2

17 22 E2910 1|ELBOW, [90 Degree) 1

18 54 915504280| CLAMP, Waorm Gear, Hoze 2

19 32 863303 HOSE. Coolant Bleed 1

20 54 815604206 | CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose 2

21 8619444 1 |RESERYOIR, Coolant 1

22 862863 CAP, Coolant Reservoir 1

23 32 863304\ HOSE, Reservair bo Crossowver 1

24 54 5504212 | CLAMP, “Warm Gear, Hoze 2

25 22 855214 1|FITTING. Straight Hose 1

26 10 863388 SCREW, (M10 % 1E) 3

27 862936 | BRACKET, Coolant Reservoir 1

28 10 218934 12 |SCREW, (M8 = 12] 3

29 32 861952 1|HOSE. Crossover to Pump 1

il 54 815604232 | CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose 2

Kl 54 865373  CLAMP, Hoze 1

32 314875 | COWER, Heat Exchanger End 2 [Uze W/ 4 In. Dia. Heat Exchange

32 291717 | COWER, Heat Exchanger End 2 [Uze W/ 3.751n Dia. Heat Exchar

33 27 B03644| GASKET, Heat Exchanger Cover |2 [Uze W/ 4In. Dia. Heat Exchange

33 27 B91716|GASKET, Heat Exchanger Cover |2 [Uze W/ 375 In Dia. Heat Excha

3 25 B14578| 0-RING, [Special] 2

Ca] 10 214877 |BOLT 2

MS 19 807332 3|COVER. Hose Clamp End AR




